PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17030
Revised: 07-12-17
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED Omnidirectional A-Line lamp replicate true A19

15 watts, A19
(OMIT)= E26 ND= Non-Dimmable 30/G2= 3000K, Gen 2
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2)
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2)
Typical order example: 11A19ND27/G2
Typical order example: 15A19ND30/G2
4.25”
4.55”
2.36”
2.36”
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19 NON-DIM SERIES GEN 2
Page: 2 of 2
MAX17030
Revised: 07-12-17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDER
CODE
MODEL NUMBER
ENERGY
STAR
INPUT
WATTAGE
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
CRI CCT (K)
DIMENSIONS
(D” x MOL”)
E26 Base
107812 9A19ND27/G2 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2700K
2.36” x 4.25”
1408298 9A19ND27/G2/4P (4-Packs) 9 60W Inc. 800 89 82 2700K
107813 9A19ND30/G2 9 60W Inc 800 89 83 3000K
107814 11A19ND27/G2 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 84 2700K
14099163 11A19ND27/G2/4P (4-Packs) 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 84 2700K
14099164 11A19ND50/G2/4P (4-Packs) 11 75W Inc. 1100 100 80 5000K
107816 15A19ND27/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 106 84 2700K
2.36” x 4.55”
1409418 15A19ND27/G2/4P (4-Packs) 15 100W Inc. 1600 106 84 2700K
107817 15A19ND30/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 106 84 3000K
1409971 15A19ND50/G2 15 100W Inc. 1600 106 84 5000K
14099165 15A19ND50/G2/4P (4-Packs) 15 100W Inc. 1600 106 84 5000K
ENERGY STAR certified
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 9W 11W 15W
Lumens Delivered 800 1,100 1,600
Efficacy (lm/w) 89 100 106
CRI ≥ 82
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K, 3000K 2700K, 5000K 2700K, 3000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 15,000 Hours